Foldable Waterproof Container with Solar Light

Allen

Qukfithers

Product # CK98409-CK13

Features This floating, waterproof lantern is charged by
solar or USB,Light modes include normal bright,
super bright and flashing emergency signal, Top
unscrews to access waterproof storage area
which can be used for phone, keys, medicine,
first aid items and more.

Specifications 1. One color only, one location Pad imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - White

Prices Include Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 30 100
ntity

Coston P $38.42 $37.78

6-1/2"H X 3-5/8" dia. excluding handle

1.25"W x 1.75"H

250

$37.12

500

$36.54

1000

$35.94


http://www.tcpdf.org

