

Foldable Waterproof Container with Solar Light



Product #	CK98409-CK13		
Features	This floating, waterproof lantern is charged by solar or USB,Light modes include normal bright, super bright and flashing emergency signal,Top unscrews to access waterproof storage area which can be used for phone, keys, medicine, first aid items and more.		
Specifications	 One color only, one location Pad imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - White 		
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$65 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free		

Dimensions	6-1/2"H X 3-5/8" dia. excluding handle
Imprint Area	1.25"W x 1.75"H

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	30	100	250	500	1000
Cost on P	\$38.42	\$37.78	\$37.12	\$36.54	\$35.94